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1 1 10 10 10 3 1 212
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3 3 0 0 0 0 4 77

4 4 0 0 5 1 3 410

# 4 44
# 3 33

1x2 | 3x4 | 1x3 | 2x4 | 1x4 | 2x3 # 1 11
# 2 22

16.April 2011 - Heilbronn
Frauen und Männer Ü30M7

Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

Punkte

5

0

11

30

4 Judoka

Siegwolf, Dolf

-90 kg

Schneider, Udo

Wiegand, Peter

BA/ JC Efringen-Kirchen

BA/ JC Schwenningen

HE/ Budo-Club-Mühlheim

Donath, Manfred SN/ Dresdner SV Grün-Weiß 90
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